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Y Western MA Distance Champs - 1/28/2012

Western MA Y Distance Championships 2012

Simon's Rock College, Greater Barrington, MA

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 10Blanchard, Aubrey1 6:38.16

34.30 39.04 40.7640.74

41.07 41.40 40.30 41.19

40.64 38.72

HYV  9Harper, Saige2 6:40.23

35.04 39.83 41.9840.26

41.32 39.79 42.30 41.88

41.80 36.03

SNAP 10Rubino, Anna3 6:40.46

34.93 38.72 41.1740.47

41.58 40.88 41.44 41.68

41.94 37.65

HYV 10Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia4 6:46.12

35.36 39.73 42.4341.59

41.15 41.66 42.41 41.64

40.75 39.40

HYV 10Alrutz, Sally--- DQ

30.96 34.41 36.5335.45

37.72 36.60 36.89 37.12

37.12 35.58

 
#1  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 12Aquadro, Natalie1 5:42.48

29.87 33.24 35.0634.66

35.13 34.66 35.24 35.73

35.33 33.56

WYST 12Wilber, Emma2 6:20.91

32.38 36.71 39.3138.60

39.25 39.00 39.85 39.59

39.40 36.82

HYV 12Clifford, Cassidy3 6:21.34

33.00 36.99 39.6039.73

38.66 39.67 39.00 39.02

38.60 37.07

WYST 12Jurczyk, Hayley4 6:33.93

33.43 37.71 39.1639.13

40.92 40.58 41.10 41.49

41.58 38.83

SNAP 11Bissaillon, Kathleen5 6:47.53

35.14 40.43 41.6242.34

41.85 41.93 41.80 42.22

41.68 38.52

TRIY 11Szydlik, Anabel6 6:49.01

35.48 39.63 40.8440.45

42.12 42.84 42.50 43.06

42.22 39.87

 
#2  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBYB 10Kuster, Cole1 6:06.44

31.82 37.23 37.0138.07

38.20 38.37 37.50 37.11

35.69 35.44

KYD 10Minickiello, Anthony2 6:21.48

31.98 36.90 39.4438.20

39.02 40.56 40.36 39.51

39.07 36.44

WYST 10Kunsman, Nathan3 6:31.36

32.78 37.91 39.1038.27

40.68 41.50 41.79 40.81

41.51 37.01

PYPB 10Boyd, Isaac4 6:37.91

34.51 39.21 40.2740.50

40.29 40.76 41.54 40.94

40.23 39.66

TRIY 10Iller, Bryce5 7:08.97

35.80 43.37 43.6043.22

44.85 45.71 44.46 45.24

41.37 41.35

WYST  9Russell, Tommy6 7:40.41

37.20 47.44 48.0647.52

48.11 1:37.18 1:33.10 42.15

HRY 10Geller, Asa--- DQ

40.00 47.54 47.8149.25

47.77 48.43 47.57 48.67

50.46 40.25

 
#2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Louison, Brandon1 5:43.32

30.84 34.74 36.5935.30

34.23 36.11 34.53 34.21

34.62 32.15

SNAP 12Gray, Nicholas2 5:54.27

32.56 35.91 35.8735.37

36.39 36.46 36.36 36.02

35.77 33.56

SNAP 11Sarmiento, Alejandro3 6:29.34

32.79 37.87 39.6939.32

40.05 41.01 41.34 41.03

39.92 36.32

WYST 12Centeno, Gabe4 6:46.37

1:14.65 1:22.02 1:24.0341.60

43.14 42.66 38.32

WYST 12Robitaille, Andrew5 6:47.91

33.47 40.64 42.5541.68

43.09 42.79 42.15 42.40

41.27 37.87

 
#3  Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Harper, Jessica1 18:00.12

29.63 32.46 32.6733.18

32.69 32.56 32.98 32.94

32.17 32.63 32.81 32.34

33.46 32.82 33.17 32.99

32.72 33.13 32.87 33.05

32.82 32.76 33.48 32.77

32.88 33.18 33.01 32.81

33.18 33.14 32.76 32.25

31.81

HYV 15Humel, Colleen2 18:12.66

30.01 32.67 33.6633.30

34.28 34.09 33.87 33.56

33.42 33.35 33.18 33.30

33.61 33.79 33.53 33.47

33.39 33.16 32.94 33.12

33.33 33.20 33.01 32.97

32.52 33.15 33.23 33.35

32.59 32.58 32.58 32.59

31.86

HYV 17Phillips, Callie3 18:18.84

30.32 32.24 33.2833.14

33.37 33.17 33.63 33.58

33.67 33.62 33.57 33.21

33.10 33.46 33.43 33.57

33.15 33.54 33.67 33.90

33.17 33.66 33.74 33.86

33.09 33.29 32.98 32.86

33.15 33.28 33.59 34.26

33.29

WYST 15Walsh, Hope4 18:29.16

29.73 32.38 32.8133.10

32.93 33.16 32.81 32.76

33.33 34.13 34.31 34.44

34.15 33.78 33.89 33.87

33.81 34.22 34.43 34.19

34.62 34.31 31.84 32.13

32.87 33.36 33.85 34.75

35.00 34.51 34.98 34.39

34.32

PYPB 17Grace, Megan5 18:44.01

30.79 33.52 34.9034.38

34.84 34.54 34.55 34.37

34.28 34.31 34.25 34.41

34.38 34.53 34.26 34.45

34.18 34.17 34.09 33.92

34.43 34.52 34.00 34.20

33.95 34.11 34.20 34.04

34.14 33.81 33.84 33.34

32.31
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(#3  Girls 1650 Yard Free)

HRY 14Whitcomb, Maela6 19:23.53

29.71 33.18 34.7234.38

35.36 35.01 35.28 35.12

35.38 35.37 35.63 36.29

35.53 35.81 35.96 35.96

35.44 35.83 35.64 35.16

36.07 35.77 35.79 35.73

35.89 35.59 35.13 35.44

35.24 36.79 36.69 35.24

33.40

SNAP 12Tobin, Jessie7 19:26.69

32.06 35.30 35.8835.88

36.19 35.73 36.89 36.61

36.34 35.96 35.57 35.58

35.61 36.12 35.30 35.39

35.76 35.51 35.80 35.54

35.61 35.04 35.53 35.26

34.63 34.87 35.25 35.18

34.94 35.07 34.61 34.51

33.17

HRY 13Anderson, Katherine8 20:21.50

31.21 35.19 37.0836.45

36.99 37.12 37.13 37.53

36.86 37.18 37.53 37.76

37.76 37.30 37.54 37.43

37.37 36.79 37.06 37.88

37.83 37.85 38.58 36.91

38.82 37.10 38.29 37.72

36.97 36.71 36.89 36.58

34.09

HYV 14Beaupre, Monique9 20:32.50

32.63 35.76 36.9136.51

36.89 36.81 36.86 36.79

36.89 36.89 36.95 37.19

37.51 37.67 37.41 37.75

37.62 37.33 37.85 38.13

37.83 38.26 38.62 38.71

38.80 38.04 38.47 38.34

38.13 38.31 37.46 37.80

35.38

HYV 13Boisjolie, Kelly10 20:34.32

33.09 35.79 36.9536.85

37.35 37.23 37.02 37.24

37.46 37.05 37.23 37.75

37.47 37.66 37.88 37.78

37.96 37.74 37.95 38.22

37.72 37.97 38.15 38.59

38.21 38.09 38.61 38.54

38.61 37.09 36.91 36.88

35.28

WYST 17Lewis, Bridget11 20:34.62

32.36 35.66 37.4636.91

37.59 37.61 37.73 37.27

37.78 38.62 37.73 36.74

36.40 38.16 37.75 38.30

37.87 37.99 37.96 38.31

37.98 37.65 38.28 38.01

39.04 37.28 38.11 37.69

38.06 37.92 37.15 35.76

35.49

WYST 15Jurczyk, Shaylyn12 21:17.15

34.36 37.91 36.6836.54

37.03 36.93 37.69 37.31

37.79 37.93 38.82 39.10

39.17 39.09 39.10 39.09

39.70 39.68 39.73 39.46

40.08 39.76 39.87 39.80

39.73 39.92 39.10 39.74

40.03 39.68 39.21 38.97

38.15

 
#4  Boys 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 17Fantakis, Niko1 17:41.97

30.41 32.29 32.9032.73

33.39 32.66 32.74 33.04

33.01 32.91 31.29 31.46

31.89 31.81 32.02 32.01

32.31 32.23 32.16 32.11

31.23 31.60 31.69 31.67

32.12 32.27 32.65 32.21

32.33 32.90 32.28 32.32

31.33

WYST 16LaBombard, Matt2 18:07.82

29.91 33.01 32.4932.75

33.95 32.48 32.59 33.06

33.20 32.82 31.97 32.27

32.37 33.07 32.93 32.69

33.32 33.19 33.86 33.72

33.61 33.41 33.50 33.63

33.54 32.70 33.03 33.50

33.48 33.67 33.82 32.97

31.31

HRY 15Winn, Aidan3 18:34.24

29.82 32.73 32.9132.93

33.38 33.42 33.44 33.39

33.46 34.76 33.34 33.51

34.32 33.75 34.32 34.51

34.48 33.53 34.33 34.22

33.97 34.81 33.53 34.78

34.46 34.59 34.24 35.12

34.29 33.74 34.41 33.23

32.52

 
#5  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV1 4:51.83

Winberg, Christine 12 Toole, Rhiannon 11

Soley, Maya 11 Clifford, Cassidy 12

33.55 1:11.12 1:21.3537.51

34.27 1:13.54 30.73 1:05.82

AWYST2 4:58.01

Jurczyk, Hayley 12 Laviano, Caitlin 12

Wilber, Emma 12 Russell, Sara 11

36.64 1:14.69 1:27.8239.35

31.11 1:09.26 31.87 1:06.24

ASNAP3 5:07.48

Bissaillon, Kathleen 11 Bissaillon, Caroline 12

Modafferi, Mia 11 Bartlett, Elizabeth 12

38.65 1:19.00 1:23.2638.35

34.86 1:17.57 31.99 1:07.65

BHYV4 x5:08.45

Reed, Nagisa 11 Wong, Sophia 11

Bolduc, Cailyn 11 Swinehart, Julia 12

38.83 1:21.58 1:30.2942.52

38.76 1:33.36 26.86 43.22

BSNAP5 x5:42.25

Nourse, Kate 11 Franck, Genevieve 11

Burnell, Sophie 12 Gott, Morgan 11

40.38 1:32.72 2:03.7634.20

49.57 1:25.48 40.58 40.29

BWYST6 x5:45.48

Stinehart, Madison 12 Kenney, Lauren 11

Robitaille, Madi 11 Sharma, Anoushka 12

38.76 1:20.83 1:35.2144.00

42.50 1:36.21 34.56 1:13.23

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYST1 4:18.94

Whitney, Emma 14 Whitney, Julia 14

Wilber, Maeve 14 Longley, Lauren 14

29.41 1:00.99 1:16.5535.63

29.06 1:04.06 27.39 57.34

AHYV2 4:20.68

Werenski, Mackenzie 13 Peters, Sydney 13

Popowski, Kristyn 13 Baker, Katherine 14

32.03 1:04.84 1:14.7734.50

29.30 1:02.46 28.20 58.61

AHRY3 4:41.25

Beckley, Kathryn 14 Dean, Erica 13

Jordan, Stephanie 13 Whitcomb, Maela 14

36.00 1:15.74 1:20.5437.51

30.42 1:06.43 27.57 58.54

BHYV4 x4:44.21

Beaupre, Monique 14 Newton, Cailey 14

Walczak, Mary 13 Maggi, Nina 13

35.26 1:12.59 1:16.4135.16

33.26 1:12.01 29.68 1:03.20
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(#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay)

BWYST5 x4:48.16

Yeager, Emily 13 Johnstone, Kelsey 13

Dolan, Samantha 14 Tavernia, Baylee 14

33.54 1:08.91 1:18.5837.02

32.43 1:11.22 32.41 1:09.45

 
#6  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP1 4:45.04

Chernysh, Alexander 11 Gray, Nicholas 12

Sarmiento, Alejandro 11 Louison, Brandon 12

35.28 1:12.63 1:20.6738.12

32.92 1:12.97 28.03 58.77

AHRY2 4:45.35

Whitcomb, Nick 11 Nortonsmith, Quinn 11

Paul, Andy 11 Lyons-Sosa, Gabe 12

34.10 1:10.69 1:21.9837.75

32.91 1:13.54 28.20 59.14

AWYST3 5:28.66

Centeno, Gabe 12 Robitaille, Andrew 12

Rosso, Nick 12 Lemieux, Justin 11

39.90 1:20.09 2:00.551:30.04

37.89 2:08.28

 
#6  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYST1 3:56.39

Tu, Christopher 14 DuFresne, Alex 14

Stevens, Noah 14 Rioux, Adam 14

35.43 1:13.14 1:10.9832.02

27.40 1:00.40 15.39 31.87

 
#7  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV1 4:11.69

Lacoste, Kara 17 Phillips, Callie 17

Lucia, Amanda 17 Harper, Jessica 15

29.99 1:00.90 1:12.2233.64

28.34 1:01.23 27.13 57.34

BHYV2 x4:15.15

Humel, Colleen 15 Katz, Randi 17

Thomas, Sabree 16 Dyjak, Delaney 16

30.38 1:02.52 1:12.9333.57

29.30 1:02.34 26.46 57.36

AWYST3 4:25.76

Jacobson, Jordan 16 Lewis, Erin 15

Senecal, Genna 16 Walsh, Hope 15

32.60 1:06.86 1:12.6633.13

30.72 1:06.89 28.21 59.35

BWYST4 x4:38.23

Lewis, Bridget 17 Charette, Nicole 18

Plourde, Hannah 16 Johnstone, Ali 15

33.98 1:10.14 1:14.1434.24

32.00 1:10.46 30.84 1:03.49

ASNAP5 5:15.71

Davis, Brianna 13 Ostendorf, Amanda 12

Cade, Asa 13 Dillon, Kayla 13

37.81 1:20.56 1:25.7739.88

39.11 1:24.01 30.38 1:05.37

 
#8  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYST1 3:55.05

Dolan, John 16 Day, Brendan 17

Stinehart, Jimmy 16 LaBombard, Matt 16

31.25 1:01.38 1:04.3430.38

26.01 57.25 24.95 52.08

AHYV2 4:07.41

Manniello, Ryan 14 Kwarcinski, Timothy 15

Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran 15 Ramos, Casey 14

31.21 1:03.34 1:03.9830.13

26.37 57.10 29.36 1:02.99

 
#9  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Louison, Jordyn1 1:19.98

36.65 43.33

SNAP  8Stone, Asa2 1:22.55

38.88 43.67

TRIY  8Reardon, Jill3 1:24.41

38.37 46.04

WYST  8Jachym, Erin4 1:27.47

41.33 46.14

HYV  8Winberg, Elizabeth5 1:28.28

42.22 46.06

HYV  7Guntly, Caitlin6 1:31.79

41.53 50.26

SNAP  8Posey, Sierra7 1:32.45

44.64 47.81

HYV  8Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian8 1:32.52

41.85 50.67

TRIY  8Renaud, Alyssa9 1:37.64

44.30 53.34

WYST  8Richter, Alexa10 1:40.02

44.26 55.76

HYV  8Toole, Siobhan11 1:40.48

47.79 52.69

HRY  8Ripley, Cecelia12 1:42.10

47.88 54.22

WYST  8Russell, Ally13 1:45.90

48.95 56.95

HYV  7Manzi, Elyse14 1:45.99

47.27 58.72

SNAP  6Leach, Mackenzie15 1:49.44

50.95 58.49

SNAP  8Covendecker, Willow16 1:50.04

50.80 59.24

HYV  6Erofeyev, Evelyn17 1:53.79

50.20 1:03.59

HYV  7Farris, Aislin18 1:54.90

51.90 1:03.00

TRIY  8Szydlik, Sophie19 1:58.39

56.46 1:01.93

WYST  7Morash, Grace20 1:59.01

55.62 1:03.39

WYST  7O'Connor, Carly21 1:59.56

56.09 1:03.47

WYST  8Mihalek, Emily--- DQ

41.79 51.04

 
#10  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PYPB  8Miller, Matthew1 1:24.30

38.98 45.32

SNAP  8Blanchard, Jackson2 1:27.30

40.14 47.16

HYV  8Erofeyev, Edward3 1:28.56

40.24 48.32

KYD  8Minickiello, Alex4 1:29.68

41.51 48.17

WYST  8Reed, Colin5 1:30.64

40.17 50.47

SNAP  8Leach, Keegan6 1:33.93

43.37 50.56

SNAP  8Rubino, Anthony7 1:39.42

45.48 53.94

HYV  8Szewczyk, Stevie8 1:42.10

49.73 52.37

WYST  8Robitaille, Alex9 1:45.19

48.16 57.03

WYST  6Mujica, Gabriel10 1:50.93

51.30 59.63

SNAP  8Burnell, Quinn11 1:58.41

54.99 1:03.42

SNAP  8Anderson, Aidan12 2:06.10

57.61 1:08.49

 
#11  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 10Rubino, Anna1 2:29.22

33.67 37.81 37.8439.90

HYV 10Coscia, Abigail2 2:33.65

34.84 39.88 37.8541.08

HYV  9Tesko, Megan3 2:33.90

33.61 40.56 38.2241.51

WYST 10Gelinas, Emily4 2:43.48

37.73 42.79 39.7743.19

HRY 10Marini-Rapoport, Orlee5 2:48.40

35.55 42.62 44.3345.90

SNAP 10Flynn, Molly6 2:50.26

38.51 45.00 43.8142.94

SNAP  9Chernysh, Natalie7 2:50.50

37.08 44.24 45.1444.04

HYV  9Podsiadlo, Brooke8 2:52.09

39.43 46.41 40.9445.31
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(#11  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

SNAP  9Lewis, Szofia9 2:52.44

37.01 44.42 45.4745.54

HRY  9Murphy, Abby10 2:52.52

36.78 46.96 43.4445.34

HYV 10Cushing, Lily11 2:57.23

38.92 47.45 41.7849.08

WYST 10Fraser, Lizzy12 3:00.73

38.80 45.83 47.0049.10

HYV  9Lavallee, Norah13 3:07.75

40.67 48.26 48.5350.29

HYV  9Langlois, Eliana14 3:07.76

39.26 2:30.07

SNAP  9Wellenkamp, Ashley15 3:12.78

43.46 50.32 46.5852.42

WYST  9Langlois, Emily16 3:13.65

41.69 52.34 47.5352.09

SNAP  9Briggs, Katelyn17 3:14.36

40.57 50.07 51.0352.69

HYV 10Carberry, Ashlee18 3:22.31

45.16 52.78 51.4452.93

WYST  9Garfield, Amber19 3:31.67

43.31 54.88 55.9357.55

HRY  9Rogers, Adeline20 3:31.84

44.46 54.50 55.2057.68

WYST 10Dennis, Gabby21 3:36.29

45.07 56.87 57.5856.77

HYV  9Jacyszn, Madeline22 3:36.99

47.61 56.92 54.1358.33

HRY  9Stevens, Zoe23 3:42.50

50.31 57.87 55.3059.02

 
#12  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Minickiello, Anthony1 2:21.43

32.33 36.21 35.9536.94

SNAP 10Li, Raymond2 2:35.61

35.41 39.32 40.4740.41

SNAP 10Wickman, Carson3 2:39.76

35.45 42.57 38.9442.80

SNAP 10Franck, Sebastien4 2:43.19

36.38 42.99 41.1242.70

WYST  9Russell, Tommy5 2:45.18

35.80 44.08 40.5044.80

TRIY 10Iller, Bryce6 2:46.33

36.12 44.49 41.2644.46

SNAP 10Dillon, Nicholas7 3:05.01

40.75 47.86 47.4448.96

WYST 10Voudren, Jake8 3:24.42

44.27 54.17 50.1155.87

WYST  9Beaulieu, Jack9 3:30.46

43.22 54.11 54.7458.39

HYV 10Dec, Robert--- DQ

34.20 40.65 40.1243.46

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Tobin, Jessie1 1:08.31

31.53 36.78

WYST 12Wilber, Emma2 1:11.11

33.38 37.73

HYV 11Soley, Maya3 1:14.85

35.69 39.16

WYST 11Russell, Sara4 1:19.04

36.18 42.86

SNAP 12Burnell, Sophie5 1:25.76

38.50 47.26

TRIY 11Szydlik, Anabel6 1:27.37

39.39 47.98

WYST 12Sharma, Anoushka7 1:28.05

39.05 49.00

HYV 11Bolduc, Cailyn8 1:30.63

41.96 48.67

WYST 12Laviano, Caitlin9 1:30.86

41.40 49.46

TRIY 12Antczak, Zofia10 1:34.67

41.50 53.17

SNAP 11Nourse, Kate11 1:35.00

44.56 50.44

WYST 11Robitaille, Madi12 1:36.90

43.30 53.60

WYST 11Reed, Duncan--- DQ

58.98 1:06.83

 
#14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 12Rosso, Nick1 1:08.74

31.50 37.24

SNAP 12Louison, Brandon2 1:09.03

32.03 37.00

SNAP 11Sarmiento, Alejandro3 1:10.51

32.80 37.71

HRY 11Paul, Andy4 1:16.91

34.78 42.13

HYV 11McClure, Nathan5 1:18.44

35.87 42.57

SNAP 11Chernysh, Alexander6 1:21.85

37.96 43.89

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Popowski, Kristyn1 2:15.84

30.66 34.47 35.6535.06

WYST 14Whitney, Emma2 2:23.18

30.43 35.59 39.7937.37

HYV 14Baker, Katherine3 2:24.10

1:08.60 37.97 38.02

WYST 14Longley, Lauren4 2:24.42

32.32 36.88 37.4337.79

SNAP 13Wickman, Logan5 2:31.90

32.05 38.87 39.7841.20

HYV 14Newton, Cailey6 2:39.71

33.54 38.37 43.7444.06

WYST 13Johnstone, Kelsey7 2:45.69

33.95 40.99 45.8044.95

HRY 13LaVerdiere, Tori8 2:46.80

35.23 41.93 44.3645.28

WYST 14Dolan, Samantha9 2:48.37

34.40 41.19 46.9145.87

HYV 13Reed, Lena10 3:06.22

3:06.42

 
#16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Stevens, Noah1 2:23.76

30.46 37.11 37.9038.29

HYV 14Ramos, Casey2 2:45.24

34.60 41.81 43.9544.88

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 17Lucia, Amanda1 2:10.95

29.17 33.09 34.4834.21

HYV 16Werenski, Meriza2 2:13.38

30.32 33.84 34.4734.75

HYV 17Kwarcinski, Meaghan3 2:17.79

30.67 35.41 36.1335.58

HYV 16Thomas, Sabree4 2:19.46

31.02 34.87 36.5237.05

WYST 16Senecal, Genna5 2:23.03

32.23 35.84 37.4937.47

HYV 17Katz, Randi6 2:23.30

31.64 36.46 37.5637.64

HYV 16Dyjak, Delaney7 2:27.46

30.49 37.57 39.6839.72

WYST 15Lewis, Erin8 2:28.56

32.30 37.27 39.2939.70

HYV 17Konieczny, Mina9 2:31.90

32.21 37.66 41.1740.86

HYV 18Burns, Molly10 2:33.38

33.46 37.84 41.5940.49

WYST 15Jurczyk, Shaylyn11 2:39.93

1:14.06 42.54 43.96

WYST 15Gendron, Kenzie12 2:40.69

34.76 41.21 42.9941.73

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran1 2:03.84

27.73 31.23 33.1231.76

WYST 16Stinehart, Jimmy2 2:16.38

28.25 32.93 38.5136.69

TRIY 17Sorensen, Ian3 2:21.91

30.70 35.70 38.0837.43
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(#18  Boys 200 Yard Fly)

HYV 14Manniello, Ryan4 2:29.43

31.59 37.82 38.7641.26

HRY 15Dwyer, Michael5 2:29.44

30.77 39.46 38.4740.74

WYST 15Giancola, Michael6 2:39.60

33.82 39.96 43.0542.77

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Alrutz, Sally1 1:11.94

33.22 38.72

HYV  9Tesko, Megan2 1:15.64

35.20 40.44

SNAP 10Blanchard, Aubrey3 1:17.40

36.82 40.58

SNAP 10Rubino, Olivia4 1:25.00

39.75 45.25

HYV 10Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia5 1:25.58

39.67 45.91

SNAP  9Chernysh, Natalie6 1:28.58

39.49 49.09

WYST 10Gelinas, Emily7 1:29.09

42.06 47.03

SNAP 10Flynn, Molly8 1:30.91

41.84 49.07

SNAP  9Raifstanger, Olivia9 1:34.55

42.38 52.17

HRY 10Marini-Rapoport, Orlee10 1:42.22

45.30 56.92

WYST  9Schumacher, Chloe11 1:44.91

46.16 58.75

HYV 10Coscia, Abigail12 1:45.30

48.13 57.17

HYV  9Reed, Letia13 1:47.30

50.52 56.78

WYST 10Fraser, Lizzy14 1:51.15

50.96 1:00.19

SNAP  9Vittum, Keegan15 1:55.01

54.63 1:00.38

SNAP  9Mack, Sydney16 1:56.87

53.31 1:03.56

WYST  9Langlois, Emily17 1:57.39

54.02 1:03.37

SNAP  9Navin, Teresa18 2:19.05

1:02.35 1:16.70

WYST  9Garfield, Amber--- DQ

53.22 1:01.92

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 10Kunsman, Nathan1 1:17.63

34.87 42.76

HYV  9Tesko, Samuel2 1:19.70

35.95 43.75

WYST  9Russell, Tommy3 1:40.64

45.42 55.22

WYST 10Burnett, Dan4 1:46.47

48.00 58.47

HYV  9Baker, John5 1:48.75

50.17 58.58

WYST 10Dolan, Mark6 1:53.40

51.88 1:01.52

HRY 10Geller, Asa7 1:54.65

51.63 1:03.02

WYST  9Beaulieu, Jack--- DQ

51.91 1:16.70

 
#21  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TRIY  8Reardon, Jill1 47.00

WYST  8Jachym, Erin2 48.00

SNAP  8Stone, Asa3 48.32

HYV  8Winberg, Elizabeth4 49.45

WYST  8Mihalek, Emily5 49.70

TRIY  8Renaud, Alyssa6 49.95

HYV  7Guntly, Caitlin7 51.78

SNAP  8Manan-Singh, Maya8 55.31

HYV  7Manzi, Elyse9 58.13

SNAP  8Kinne, Meghan10 59.24

WYST  8Russell, Ally11 1:12.34

WYST  7Morash, Grace--- DQ

TRIY  8Szydlik, Sophie--- DQ

WYST  8Richter, Alexa--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Blanchard, Jackson1 46.48

WYST  8Morash, Ryan2 49.94

HYV  8Richmond-Crosset, Aaron3 53.29

SNAP  8Leach, Keegan4 59.32

WYST  8Reed, Colin5 1:02.14

SNAP  8Rubino, Anthony--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Bissaillon, Caroline1 1:09.09

34.03 35.06

HYV 12Winberg, Christine2 1:11.16

34.17 36.99

WYST 12Jurczyk, Hayley3 1:13.80

36.05 37.75

SNAP 11Modafferi, Mia4 1:15.22

36.48 38.74

HYV 11Soley, Maya5 1:15.87

37.86 38.01

HRY 12Hakkarainen, Lily6 1:16.66

36.99 39.67

HYV 12Swinehart, Julia7 1:18.03

37.34 40.69

SNAP 11Bissaillon, Kathleen8 1:20.34

39.31 41.03

HRY 11Gerstle, Eva9 1:21.39

39.28 42.11

SNAP 11Nourse, Kate10 1:24.07

40.64 43.43

SNAP 12Ostendorf, Amanda11 1:24.31

40.87 43.44

HYV 11Wong, Sophia12 1:24.46

40.99 43.47

WYST 11Gronbeck, Sophie13 1:24.74

41.27 43.47

HRY 11Goeler-Slough, Natalie14 1:24.98

40.99 43.99

TRIY 12Antczak, Zofia15 1:25.68

40.70 44.98

WYST 11Kenney, Lauren16 1:27.58

42.61 44.97

SNAP 12Burnell, Sophie17 1:28.90

42.93 45.97

WYST 11Dion, Elizabeth18 1:29.82

43.96 45.86

WYST 11Robitaille, Madi19 1:29.97

1:30.14

WYST 11Reed, Duncan20 1:44.52

50.89 53.63

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Louison, Brandon1 1:05.68

31.96 33.72

HRY 12Lyons-Sosa, Gabe2 1:08.52

32.91 35.61

HRY 11Whitcomb, Nick3 1:11.68

34.57 37.11

HYV 11McClure, Nathan4 1:12.25

34.99 37.26

SNAP 11Chernysh, Alexander5 1:13.51

36.53 36.98

KYD 11Jankowski, Zachary6 1:14.25

36.37 37.88

SNAP 11Sarmiento, Alejandro7 1:16.14

38.46 37.68

WYST 12Robitaille, Andrew8 1:19.00

38.34 40.66

TRIY 11Renaud, Kyle9 1:19.23

38.60 40.63

PYPB 12Fournier, Greg10 1:23.98

40.80 43.18

HRY 11Cirincione-Lynch, Avery11 1:26.85

1:27.02

HYV 12Adkins, Zachery12 1:35.34

47.63 47.71
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#25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Wilber, Maeve1 2:14.23

31.81 34.05 34.0034.37

HYV 13Werenski, Mackenzie2 2:14.97

32.54 34.08 33.7534.60

WYST 14Whitney, Emma3 2:18.86

32.10 35.18 35.2636.32

HRY 14Whitcomb, Maela4 2:21.53

33.09 36.00 35.2237.22

HYV 13Peters, Sydney5 2:22.34

33.15 35.97 36.4636.76

WYST 13Yeager, Emily6 2:25.72

34.66 36.88 36.2237.96

WYST 13Johnstone, Kelsey7 2:26.23

35.73 36.99 36.5037.01

HYV 14Baker, Katherine8 2:30.02

35.77 38.43 36.8938.93

HRY 13Anderson, Katherine9 2:30.41

34.32 38.47 38.1539.47

WYST 14Longley, Lauren10 2:31.50

35.20 38.42 38.5839.30

HRY 13LaVerdiere, Tori11 2:32.63

36.07 38.90 38.2239.44

SNAP 13Wickman, Logan12 2:33.65

34.30 40.07 38.4140.87

HYV 14Beaupre, Monique13 2:36.73

36.71 39.23 39.5441.25

HYV 13Lavallee, Mary14 2:38.98

38.27 40.83 38.6641.22

HYV 13Mitchell, Shannon15 2:39.43

37.49 40.56 39.9341.45

HYV 13Boisjolie, Kelly16 2:41.53

37.95 40.64 41.2941.65

HYV 13Maggi, Nina17 2:42.28

37.33 41.42 41.3942.14

HRY 13Dean, Erica18 2:43.82

37.84 41.54 42.1142.33

HYV 13Reed, Lena19 2:45.75

39.30 42.19 41.3842.88

HRY 14Beckley, Kathryn20 2:46.89

2:01.88 42.63 2.38

SNAP 13Dillon, Kayla21 2:49.16

40.49 43.31 42.2943.07

HYV 13Bogalhas, Alexis22 2:55.35

2:10.85 44.35 0.15

SNAP 13Davis, Brianna23 2:58.70

41.54 46.14 44.2046.82

WYST 14Tavernia, Baylee24 2:59.01

41.11 44.48 46.9146.51

HYV 13Humel, Madison25 3:00.68

40.65 46.17 46.2647.60

SNAP 13Cade, Asa26 3:03.95

43.22 47.09 46.2047.44

SNAP 13Earner, Maizie27 3:06.71

44.29 47.59 1:35.10

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Stevens, Noah1 2:21.57

33.01 36.65 34.8437.07

HRY 13Peterson, Liam2 2:23.75

32.64 36.68 36.7737.66

HYV 14Byrnes, Patrick3 2:29.15

34.63 37.97 37.3039.25

HYV 14Ramos, Casey4 2:34.29

1:16.31 39.79 38.37

WYST 14Tu, Christopher5 2:45.33

38.36 41.57 42.3343.07

TRIY 13Brady, Tommy6 2:50.97

40.08 43.45 43.4444.00

WYST 14DuFresne, Alex7 2:53.05

39.07 1:28.84 45.17

WYST 14Rioux, Adam8 2:54.66

41.08 44.43 43.6645.49

HYV 13Liebersbach, Karol9 3:22.67

48.74 50.64 50.9352.36

 
#27  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 17Lacoste, Kara1 2:10.63

31.65 33.30 32.4833.20

HYV 16Werenski, Meriza2 2:12.15

32.04 33.32 33.0733.72

HYV 15Humel, Colleen3 2:12.20

31.88 33.37 33.1533.80

HYV 17Kwarcinski, Meaghan4 2:15.15

32.48 34.44 33.8934.34

HYV 15Harper, Jessica5 2:16.87

32.77 35.27 34.3734.46

WYST 15Walsh, Hope6 2:18.59

33.03 34.25 36.2035.11

HYV 17Lucia, Amanda7 2:18.69

32.21 35.12 35.2836.08

HYV 16Haywood, Jillian8 2:19.95

33.14 35.34 35.8435.63

WYST 16Jacobson, Jordan9 2:20.21

32.95 35.38 35.7136.17

WYST 17Lewis, Bridget10 2:23.96

34.28 36.54 36.1536.99

HYV 16Thomas, Sabree11 2:23.98

34.29 36.00 36.5137.18

HYV 16Dyjak, Delaney12 2:25.16

34.67 36.79 36.1037.60

SNAP 12Tobin, Jessie13 2:25.20

34.20 36.81 36.7837.41

HYV 17Konieczny, Mina14 2:29.11

34.43 37.32 38.8238.54

PYPB 17Grace, Megan15 2:29.46

35.90 38.08 37.5437.94

WYST 17McLaughlin, Kaity16 2:31.69

36.21 38.42 38.2638.80

HYV 18Burns, Molly17 2:34.70

35.62 38.96 39.6340.49

WYST 16Charette, Danielle18 2:35.12

36.73 39.35 38.8640.18

WYST 15Jurczyk, Shaylyn19 2:37.60

37.17 40.22 39.3840.83

WYST 15Rosso, Kiersten20 2:39.12

38.05 40.38 39.5241.17

HYV 15McCann, Sasha21 2:39.25

36.94 40.85 39.6641.80

HYV 16Hurley, Christa22 2:39.35

37.65 41.19 39.2141.30

HYV 16Peterson, Cassidy23 2:39.69

35.35 40.24 41.9542.15

HYV 15Dec, Sharon24 2:40.40

36.33 40.97 37.8945.21

WYST 15Johnstone, Ali25 2:40.69

39.08 40.89 39.1441.58

 
#28  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Kwarcinski, Timothy1 2:05.46

30.71 31.90 31.0331.82

WYST 16LaBombard, Matt2 2:08.54

30.54 32.94 31.8733.19

WYST 16Jacobson, Matthew3 2:09.47

31.61 33.26 31.6732.93

WYST 16Dolan, John4 2:11.12

32.96 32.88 32.7432.54

WYST 17Day, Brendan5 2:11.37

31.00 33.69 33.1633.52

PYPB 17Hopmans, Josh6 2:17.99

31.60 33.66 36.4636.27

WYST 16Stinehart, Jimmy7 2:23.58

33.01 36.43 36.3437.80

HRY 15Dwyer, Michael8 2:24.91

33.83 36.91 36.5737.60

WYST 16Kuzmicki, Matt9 2:35.44

36.01 38.40 40.1940.84

HRY 11Whitcomb, Nick10 2:40.09

37.25 42.12 38.7441.98

WYST 15Giancola, Michael11 2:40.64

38.59 40.26 40.5641.23

 
#29  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Tesko, Megan1 1:17.98

37.88 40.10

HYV  9Harper, Saige2 1:18.20

38.72 39.48

SNAP 10Rubino, Anna3 1:18.27

39.10 39.17

SNAP 10Rubino, Olivia4 1:23.69

40.61 43.08
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(#29  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

HYV  9Podsiadlo, Brooke5 1:24.20

40.57 43.63

SNAP 10Flynn, Molly6 1:25.00

40.60 44.40

SNAP  9Gilmore, Madison7 1:25.29

41.02 44.27

WYST  9Pease, Emilie8 1:27.49

1:28.79

HYV 10Coscia, Abigail9 1:27.64

42.57 45.07

HYV  9Langlois, Eliana10 1:27.95

1:29.34

SNAP  9Lewis, Szofia11 1:28.72

43.20 45.52

HYV 10Cushing, Lily12 1:31.77

44.74 47.03

HRY  9Tanner, Caroline13 1:34.15

45.87 48.28

WYST  9Schumacher, Chloe14 1:34.21

45.51 48.70

HYV  9Reed, Letia15 1:36.71

46.91 49.80

SNAP  9Mack, Sydney16 1:38.79

47.03 51.76

SNAP  9Molino, Emily17 1:42.78

48.37 54.41

HYV 10Carberry, Ashlee18 1:42.95

1:43.14

SNAP  9Oostenink, Eden19 1:43.14

51.29 51.85

SNAP  9Gomez, Madi20 1:44.19

1:44.73

SNAP  9Wellenkamp, Ashley21 1:45.60

1:51.87

NBYB 10Therrien, Victoria22 1:47.27

48.68 58.59

HYV  9Jacyszn, Madeline23 1:48.06

51.62 56.44

HRY  9Rogers, Adeline24 1:49.92

53.57 56.35

HYV  9Manzi, Emma25 1:51.72

53.19 58.53

WYST 10Dennis, Gabby26 1:51.93

53.72 58.21

WYST  9Garfield, Amber27 1:52.79

2:05.11

SNAP  9Navin, Teresa28 1:53.36

53.21 1:00.15

SNAP  9Albert, Oona29 1:56.62

54.73 1:01.89

SNAP  9Vittum, Keegan30 2:05.16

1:00.43 1:04.73

SNAP  9Segalla, Ella31 2:10.38

1:01.42 1:08.96

 
#30  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PYPB 10Boyd, Isaac1 1:18.36

38.35 40.01

SNAP 10Li, Raymond2 1:19.92

39.18 40.74

SNAP 10Wickman, Carson3 1:22.31

40.22 42.09

HYV 10Dec, Robert4 1:24.11

41.50 42.61

WYST 10Morash, Matt5 1:25.45

41.62 43.83

SNAP 10Dillon, Nicholas6 1:27.59

1:27.84

TRIY 10Iller, Bryce7 1:29.46

42.97 46.49

SNAP 10Franck, Sebastien8 1:31.61

44.89 46.72

HRY 10Vayda, Christopher9 1:32.68

45.67 47.01

SNAP 10Wiggins, Kayo10 1:32.74

44.10 48.64

HYV  9Baker, John11 1:34.74

46.39 48.35

WYST 10Burnett, Dan12 1:35.46

45.72 49.74

SNAP 10Higa, Benjaman13 1:36.15

47.84 48.31

WYST 10Voudren, Jake14 1:45.28

51.15 54.13

WYST  9Beaulieu, Jack15 1:50.85

53.00 57.85

HYV  9Yuzych, Markiyan16 1:56.20

1:57.12

WYST 10Dolan, Mark--- DQ

47.43 52.35

 
#31  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Louison, Jordyn1 41.88

SNAP  8Stone, Asa2 43.00

WYST  8Jachym, Erin3 43.64

HYV  7Guntly, Caitlin4 45.88

WYST  8Mihalek, Emily5 47.62

HYV  8Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian6 51.17

HRY  8Ripley, Cecelia7 52.11

WYST  8Hudson, Ananda8 52.34

HYV  8Toole, Mairead9 53.93

WYST  8Russell, Ally10 53.97

HYV  6Erofeyev, Evelyn11 54.02

SNAP  8Covendecker, Willow12 54.19

SNAP  8Manan-Singh, Maya13 54.71

SNAP  8Kinne, Meghan14 55.99

WYST  7O'Connor, Carly15 56.15

SNAP  8McElroy, Carly16 56.30

HYV  7Farris, Aislin17 57.42

SNAP  6Leach, Mackenzie18 1:01.75

SNAP  6Holmes, Zoe19 1:05.59

 
#32  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Erofeyev, Edward1 46.14

WYST  8Morash, Ryan2 47.28

WYST  8Reed, Colin3 47.73

PYPB  8Miller, Matthew4 49.29

KYD  8Minickiello, Alex5 50.89

WYST  8Robitaille, Alex6 51.81

HYV  8Szewczyk, Stevie7 54.00

SNAP  8Anderson, Aidan8 55.82

SNAP  7Flynn, David9 58.01

SNAP  8Burnell, Quinn10 1:03.15

WYST  6Mujica, Gabriel--- DQ

SNAP  8Leach, Keegan--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 11Toole, Rhiannon1 1:21.84

38.73 43.11

HRY 12Hakkarainen, Lily2 1:22.48

38.82 43.66

SNAP 11Modafferi, Mia3 1:24.42

39.99 44.43

WYST 12Laviano, Caitlin4 1:26.36

39.66 46.70

SNAP 12Ostendorf, Amanda5 1:27.45

40.99 46.46

PYPB 11French, Gigi6 1:27.90

40.73 47.17

SNAP 12Bartlett, Elizabeth7 1:28.36

41.71 46.65

HYV 12Clifford, Cassidy8 1:29.38

42.87 46.51

TRIY 11Szydlik, Anabel9 1:31.70

43.49 48.21

NBYB 11Dudley, Ella10 1:31.82

43.61 48.21

HYV 11Reed, Nagisa11 1:32.43

43.25 49.18

WYST 12Stinehart, Madison12 1:34.82

43.20 51.62

WYST 11Kenney, Lauren13 1:37.95

45.95 52.00

SNAP 11Franck, Genevieve14 1:40.39

48.53 51.86

SNAP 11Gott, Morgan15 1:43.18

48.01 55.17

HRY 11Goeler-Slough, Natalie16 1:46.55

48.49 58.06

WYST 11Dion, Elizabeth17 1:46.95

51.38 55.57
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#34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 12Rosso, Nick1 1:17.85

37.10 40.75

SNAP 12Gray, Nicholas2 1:18.19

1:18.43

HRY 11Nortonsmith, Quinn3 1:21.23

38.54 42.69

HYV 11McClure, Nathan4 1:29.90

43.04 46.86

TRIY 11Renaud, Kyle5 1:41.64

48.78 52.86

KYD 11Benik, Cahill6 1:42.19

47.42 54.77

SNAP 11Comalli, Michael7 1:43.34

49.08 54.26

HYV 12Adkins, Zachery8 1:46.77

50.77 56.00

 
#35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Popowski, Kristyn1 2:40.50

36.48 40.83 41.2641.93

HYV 14Newton, Cailey2 2:42.69

36.37 40.22 43.2642.84

HRY 13Jordan, Stephanie3 2:43.43

36.62 41.54 42.3442.93

WYST 13Johnstone, Kelsey4 2:49.27

39.46 43.21 43.0343.57

WYST 14Whitney, Julia5 2:51.21

38.16 42.77 46.1244.16

HRY 13Dean, Erica6 2:51.42

38.92 43.24 44.1945.07

WYST 13Yeager, Emily7 2:59.51

39.82 46.07 46.3647.26

HYV 13Reed, Lena8 2:59.71

40.26 46.17 45.9047.38

HYV 13Boisjolie, Kelly9 2:59.82

41.03 45.22 46.5647.01

SNAP 13Dillon, Kayla10 3:01.68

41.41 46.30 46.4247.55

WYST 14Dolan, Samantha11 3:04.14

41.63 47.22 47.2148.08

HYV 13Mitchell, Shannon12 3:05.27

39.46 46.49 49.9649.36

HYV 13Bogalhas, Alexis13 3:19.27

45.33 51.15 50.7952.00

HYV 13Humel, Madison14 3:25.30

46.04 50.80 53.9054.56

WYST 14Tavernia, Baylee15 3:31.51

45.38 53.86 54.7657.51

HYV 13Lavallee, Mary16 3:31.64

47.64 55.24 53.6855.08

 
#36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 14Stevens, Noah1 2:30.66

33.30 38.00 39.4039.96

WYST 14DuFresne, Alex2 2:46.51

35.42 42.27 44.4844.34

HYV 13Dec, Bryan3 2:48.37

37.38 2:11.24

HRY 13Peterson, Liam4 2:55.69

38.17 44.44 46.6546.43

HYV 13Liebersbach, Karol5 3:09.88

41.55 48.84 48.7450.75

TRIY 13Brady, Tommy6 3:17.27

43.69 50.23 51.1352.22

WYST 14Rioux, Adam--- DQ

40.21 46.01 43.7545.36

 
#37  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 16Werenski, Meriza1 2:27.00

33.73 37.94 37.3737.96

HYV 17Kwarcinski, Meaghan2 2:32.95

36.00 38.80 39.0339.12

HYV 17Lacoste, Kara3 2:33.57

35.10 38.79 39.7439.94

HYV 17Phillips, Callie4 2:35.53

35.20 39.23 40.9540.15

WYST 15Gendron, Kenzie5 2:37.77

36.50 40.17 40.2840.82

HYV 17Katz, Randi6 2:38.31

36.25 40.66 40.4041.00

WYST 18Charette, Nicole*7 2:38.79

36.05 40.89 40.3241.53

WYST 16Plourde, Hannah*7 2:38.79

36.68 39.93 41.3840.80

HYV 16Haywood, Jillian9 2:40.70

35.76 40.77 42.3341.84

WYST 16Senecal, Genna10 2:42.97

37.14 41.18 41.8742.78

WYST 15Lewis, Erin11 2:44.68

37.12 41.55 43.2042.81

WYST 15Johnstone, Ali12 2:45.75

38.86 42.05 42.0742.77

HYV 16Peterson, Cassidy13 2:48.92

37.56 42.78 45.0243.56

HYV 16Hurley, Christa14 2:49.07

38.41 43.71 42.9144.04

HYV 15Dec, Sharon15 2:49.55

37.66 43.65 43.5944.65

PYPB 17Grace, Megan16 2:51.01

39.10 43.23 44.3844.30

WYST 15Rosso, Kiersten17 2:51.65

38.12 44.62 43.5945.32

HYV 18Burns, Molly18 2:57.84

39.64 45.08 47.0346.09

WYST 16Charette, Danielle19 3:14.23

44.54 48.66 50.8550.18

 
#38  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYST 17Day, Brendan1 2:21.18

32.68 1:12.83 35.88

WYST 17Fantakis, Niko2 2:22.21

34.72 36.90 35.2835.31

HYV 15Kwarcinski, Timothy3 2:23.10

33.40 37.30 35.8136.59

WYST 16Stinehart, Jimmy4 2:30.12

31.99 37.45 40.5740.11

PYPB 17Hopmans, Josh5 2:35.51

34.92 39.18 40.7840.63

TRIY 17Sorensen, Ian6 2:38.18

35.05 39.74 41.8441.55

WYST 16Kuzmicki, Matt7 3:02.46

39.14 45.33 49.1448.85

 
#39  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  9Raifstanger, Olivia1 1:34.47

44.19 50.28

HYV  9Harper, Saige2 1:36.61

45.97 50.64

SNAP  9Gilmore, Madison3 1:37.83

45.19 52.64

SNAP 10Rubino, Olivia4 1:39.25

48.04 51.21

HRY  9Tanner, Caroline5 1:42.51

48.00 54.51

HYV  9Reed, Letia6 1:43.13

49.64 53.49

SNAP  9Wellenkamp, Ashley7 1:43.30

49.99 53.31

HYV  9Langlois, Eliana8 1:44.18

50.64 53.54

WYST 10Fraser, Lizzy9 1:44.69

48.90 55.79

WYST  9Pease, Emilie10 1:46.53

49.50 57.03

HYV  9Podsiadlo, Brooke11 1:47.13

51.97 55.16

HRY  9Murphy, Abby12 1:48.92

51.36 57.56

SNAP  9Molino, Emily13 1:50.95

53.24 57.71

SNAP  9Briggs, Katelyn14 1:51.14

52.42 58.72

SNAP  9Albert, Oona15 1:53.68

54.16 59.52

SNAP  9Segalla, Ella16 1:59.16

53.56 1:05.60

WYST  9Langlois, Emily17 1:59.25

56.03 1:03.22
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(#39  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

HYV 10Carberry, Ashlee18 1:59.49

55.88 1:03.61

SNAP  9Gomez, Madi19 2:01.31

2:07.67

SNAP  9Oostenink, Eden20 2:01.92

2:02.08

HYV  9Jacyszn, Madeline21 2:02.32

57.89 1:04.43

NBYB 10Therrien, Victoria22 2:04.10

56.82 1:07.28

HRY  9Stevens, Zoe23 2:12.52

1:03.44 1:09.08

HYV  9Manzi, Emma24 2:17.64

1:02.88 1:14.76

SNAP  9Biancolo, Ella--- DQ

59.32

 
#40  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 10Dillon, Nicholas1 1:34.65

45.27 49.38

HYV 10Dec, Robert2 1:35.19

46.08 49.11

SNAP 10Li, Raymond3 1:35.28

45.83 49.45

HYV  9Tesko, Samuel4 1:35.32

45.96 49.36

HRY 10Vayda, Christopher5 1:39.38

47.58 51.80

SNAP 10Wickman, Carson6 1:40.19

47.36 52.83

SNAP 10Wiggins, Kayo7 1:45.23

50.14 55.09

WYST 10Burnett, Dan8 1:47.82

51.95 55.87

WYST 10Morash, Matt9 1:49.29

52.27 57.02

SNAP 10Higa, Benjaman10 1:51.07

55.08 55.99

WYST 10Voudren, Jake11 2:03.50

57.38 1:06.12

HYV  9Yuzych, Markiyan--- DQ

2:21.48

 
#41  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Louison, Jordyn1 48.31

SNAP  8Posey, Sierra2 49.76

TRIY  8Reardon, Jill3 50.57

HYV  8Winberg, Elizabeth4 51.23

WYST  8Richter, Alexa5 56.52

TRIY  8Renaud, Alyssa6 57.20

SNAP  8Manan-Singh, Maya7 58.36

WYST  8Hudson, Ananda8 58.43

HYV  8Toole, Siobhan9 58.47

HYV  7Manzi, Elyse10 59.83

HYV  8Toole, Mairead11 1:01.12

HYV  8Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian12 1:02.55

SNAP  8Covendecker, Willow13 1:05.03

TRIY  8Szydlik, Sophie14 1:09.70

 
#42  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Blanchard, Jackson1 49.65

SNAP  7Gilmore, Bailey2 53.50

HYV  8Richmond-Crosset, Aaron3 1:00.47

WYST  8Morash, Ryan4 1:02.76

HYV  8Erofeyev, Edward--- DQ

 
#43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 12Bissaillon, Caroline1 1:09.46

31.76 37.70

HYV 12Winberg, Christine2 1:10.09

32.07 38.02

WYST 11Russell, Sara3 1:16.64

35.68 40.96

HRY 12Hakkarainen, Lily4 1:17.53

35.85 41.68

HYV 11Toole, Rhiannon5 1:17.56

37.76 39.80

HYV 11Bolduc, Cailyn6 1:20.78

38.26 42.52

HYV 11Wong, Sophia*7 1:21.14

37.16 43.98

SNAP 12Bartlett, Elizabeth*7 1:21.14

37.29 43.85

WYST 12Stinehart, Madison9 1:21.86

38.53 43.33

SNAP 12Ostendorf, Amanda10 1:22.11

39.99 42.12

HYV 12Swinehart, Julia11 1:22.91

36.63 46.28

HRY 11Gerstle, Eva12 1:23.30

39.18 44.12

NBYB 11Dudley, Ella13 1:24.33

40.90 43.43

SNAP 12Burnell, Sophie14 1:24.78

38.90 45.88

PYPB 11French, Gigi15 1:26.48

43.93 42.55

HYV 11Reed, Nagisa16 1:26.57

40.33 46.24

WYST 11Kenney, Lauren17 1:27.33

40.03 47.30

HRY 11Goeler-Slough, Natalie18 1:29.40

41.39 48.01

WYST 12Sharma, Anoushka19 1:30.11

42.49 47.62

WYST 11Robitaille, Madi20 1:31.20

40.89 50.31

SNAP 11Nourse, Kate21 1:31.92

40.76 51.16

SNAP 11Franck, Genevieve22 1:32.96

44.65 48.31

WYST 11Gronbeck, Sophie23 1:35.70

42.31 53.39

 
#44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRY 12Lyons-Sosa, Gabe1 1:08.85

31.74 37.11

SNAP 12Gray, Nicholas2 1:12.10

34.40 37.70

HRY 11Paul, Andy3 1:12.28

32.33 39.95

HRY 11Nortonsmith, Quinn4 1:17.87

38.40 39.47

KYD 11Jankowski, Zachary5 1:18.00

35.26 42.74

SNAP 11Chernysh, Alexander6 1:21.46

35.51 45.95

WYST 12Centeno, Gabe7 1:22.42

37.11 45.31

PYPB 12Fournier, Greg8 1:23.29

39.06 44.23

TRIY 11Renaud, Kyle9 1:24.88

38.92 45.96

KYD 11Benik, Cahill10 1:33.95

46.15 47.80

HRY 11Cirincione-Lynch, Avery--- DQ

40.60 48.02

 
#45  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 17Lucia, Amanda1 4:41.47

29.06 33.45 36.0837.20

41.05 40.62 32.90 31.11

HYV 13Popowski, Kristyn2 4:52.06

31.08 35.33 37.2638.47

42.23 42.72 33.12 31.85

HYV 13Werenski, Mackenzie3 4:54.87

32.81 36.68 35.3536.02

44.79 43.68 33.32 32.22

WYST 14Wilber, Maeve4 4:56.21

31.22 36.51 36.4737.24

43.38 43.74 35.01 32.64

HYV 17Katz, Randi5 4:57.01

31.24 36.70 38.7739.37

41.46 41.63 34.22 33.62

HYV 14Baker, Katherine6 5:02.96

32.52 37.00 39.1039.38

43.76 44.08 33.99 33.13
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(#45  Girls 400 Yard IM)

WYST 15Lewis, Erin7 5:03.58

33.34 39.33 38.7139.52

42.19 43.51 33.93 33.05

WYST 16Plourde, Hannah8 5:03.69

33.82 38.54 39.3441.00

41.45 41.79 34.95 32.80

HRY 13Jordan, Stephanie9 5:06.08

31.38 36.94 39.5439.80

43.79 45.45 34.86 34.32

WYST 16Senecal, Genna10 5:09.14

32.39 37.47 41.6443.06

42.96 43.31 34.68 33.63

HYV 13Peters, Sydney11 5:12.00

33.40 40.68 39.2938.52

44.33 45.84 35.01 34.93

WYST 15Gendron, Kenzie12 5:13.11

33.90 41.61 42.1843.43

40.63 42.63 35.62 33.11

HYV 17Konieczny, Mina13 5:13.57

31.74 38.02 40.9040.42

46.60 46.80 35.74 33.35

WYST 17Lewis, Bridget14 5:17.57

34.37 39.49 38.8039.14

47.24 47.87 36.10 34.56

WYST 15Rosso, Kiersten15 5:18.54

34.19 41.24 41.8442.87

43.94 45.93 35.92 32.61

HYV 16Hurley, Christa16 5:20.11

35.17 42.99 42.6343.36

43.82 43.63 35.31 33.20

SNAP 13Wickman, Logan17 5:21.22

33.01 42.07 40.4440.55

45.06 47.73 36.43 35.93

HRY 13LaVerdiere, Tori18 5:26.39

37.17 44.54 38.9340.94

46.72 46.43 36.53 35.13

WYST 14Whitney, Julia19 5:30.58

33.87 41.11 41.6141.91

46.96 48.60 38.34 38.18

WYST 15Johnstone, Ali*20 5:30.93

37.47 43.26 42.8444.33

45.99 45.17 37.98 33.89

HYV 15Dec, Sharon*20 5:30.93

35.76 1:27.15 45.0545.22

46.13 36.20 35.59

HRY 13Dean, Erica22 5:31.08

37.38 43.87 43.0343.08

45.01 45.59 36.98 36.14

HYV 16Peterson, Cassidy23 5:33.10

34.78 43.70 43.0043.09

46.13 45.84 38.77 37.79

HYV 13Maggi, Nina24 5:37.87

37.00 47.18 42.0942.91

47.48 49.11 36.52 35.58

HYV 15McCann, Sasha25 5:55.07

38.54 48.37 41.7142.69

53.11 51.98 39.90 38.77

 
#46  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran1 4:27.34

27.16 31.18 33.0533.74

39.16 39.92 32.27 30.86

WYST 17Fantakis, Niko2 4:31.15

32.54 33.62 36.1636.45

35.63 36.36 30.43 29.96

HYV 14Manniello, Ryan3 4:46.60

30.96 37.05 2:02.2237.70

29.50 29.39

WYST 16Dolan, John4 4:49.67

31.81 36.00 36.7135.87

42.18 42.34 33.30 31.46

WYST 16Jacobson, Matthew5 4:49.83

31.83 37.13 36.2635.62

42.69 43.42 31.39 31.49

HYV 14Byrnes, Patrick6 5:17.79

33.71 41.90 40.5640.70

43.93 46.94 35.40 34.65

 
#47  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Alrutz, Sally1 2:35.99

33.39 38.76 34.7549.09

HYV 10Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia2 2:55.02

1:24.60 52.34 38.12

WYST 10Gelinas, Emily3 3:02.62

39.67 46.24 40.8955.82

SNAP  9Raifstanger, Olivia4 3:12.03

42.11 50.10 46.2453.58

SNAP  9Lewis, Szofia5 3:13.53

44.68 48.37 43.6056.88

HRY 10Marini-Rapoport, Orlee6 3:15.72

43.96 49.93 41.271:00.56

HYV 10Cushing, Lily7 3:27.54

2:41.49 45.78 0.27

WYST  9Pease, Emilie8 3:28.12

45.86 50.44 49.211:02.61

SNAP 10Blanchard, Aubrey--- DQ

36.22 45.39 37.6350.14

 
#48  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Minickiello, Anthony1 2:44.82

34.25 41.11 37.2252.24

WYST 10Kunsman, Nathan2 2:48.88

36.25 42.97 36.9352.73

PYPB 10Boyd, Isaac3 2:49.64

1:20.19 1:29.69

HYV  9Tesko, Samuel4 2:54.23

36.82 44.59 39.3653.46

WYST 10Morash, Matt5 3:14.10

46.20 46.52 43.2958.09

HRY 10Vayda, Christopher6 3:14.75

1:39.03 54.10 42.05

HYV  9Baker, John7 3:30.14

49.75 50.24 45.831:04.32

 
#49  Girls 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BWYST1 4:27.91

Richter, Alexa 8 Mihalek, Emily 8

Langlois, Emily 9 Schumacher, Chloe 9

44.05 1:37.56 1:40.9845.79

44.41 1:36.71 37.40

AHYV2 4:37.69

Tesko, Megan 9 Coscia, Abigail 10

Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia 10 Alrutz, Sally 10

32.34 1:10.24 1:15.4334.32

31.53 1:08.55 30.57 1:03.47

ASNAP3 4:56.67

Rubino, Anna 10 Gilmore, Madison 9

Rubino, Olivia 10 Blanchard, Aubrey 10

33.26 1:09.28 1:21.3237.30

34.75 1:15.52 33.24 1:10.55

BHYV4 x5:31.10

Podsiadlo, Brooke 9 Cushing, Lily 10

Langlois, Eliana 9 Harper, Saige 9

39.35 1:23.10 1:28.1740.44

39.73 1:27.55 34.20 1:12.28

BSNAP5 x5:36.32

Flynn, Molly 10 Gomez, Madi 9

Chernysh, Natalie 9 Lewis, Szofia 9

37.45 1:19.87 1:34.5844.14

35.78 1:18.77 39.66 1:23.10

AWYST6 x5:37.98

Fraser, Lizzy 10 Jachym, Erin 8

Pease, Emilie 9 Gelinas, Emily 10

39.24 1:24.84 1:31.8040.25

36.40 1:26.97 35.85 1:14.37

AHRY7 5:57.24

Tanner, Caroline 9 Stevens, Zoe 9

Murphy, Abby 9 Marini-Rapoport, Orlee 10

40.26 1:24.62 2:26.811:48.03

44.86 1:21.19 44.98 44.62

 
#49  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV1 4:16.39

Soley, Maya 11 Clifford, Cassidy 12

Toole, Rhiannon 11 Winberg, Christine 12

30.25 1:03.22 1:05.1430.74

30.77 1:05.63 29.54 1:02.40

AWYST2 4:27.77

Russell, Sara 11 Laviano, Caitlin 12

Jurczyk, Hayley 12 Wilber, Emma 12

32.49 1:06.65 1:11.4332.42

32.22 1:07.92 29.54 1:01.77
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(#49  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASNAP3 4:28.07

Bartlett, Elizabeth 12 Bissaillon, Kathleen 11

Modafferi, Mia 11 Bissaillon, Caroline 12

33.40 1:11.74 1:09.2333.07

32.38 1:08.08 28.24 59.02

BHYV4 x4:56.93

Swinehart, Julia 12 Reed, Nagisa 11

Wong, Sophia 11 Bolduc, Cailyn 11

34.11 1:13.22 1:16.6035.74

34.44 1:13.90 33.75 1:13.21

BWYST5 x5:11.35

Sharma, Anoushka 12 Gronbeck, Sophie 11

Dion, Elizabeth 11 Stinehart, Madison 12

35.49 1:13.89 1:24.1539.55

1:21.52 1:37.84 16.85 55.47

 
#50  Boys 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP1 5:01.15

Wickman, Carson 10 Li, Raymond 10

Franck, Sebastien 10 Wiggins, Kayo 10

35.97 1:14.15 1:12.3034.25

36.69 1:14.85 38.15 1:19.85

AWYST2 5:13.61

Russell, Tommy 9 Morash, Matt 10

Burnett, Dan 10 Kunsman, Nathan 10

35.58 1:15.88 1:19.6037.89

39.05 1:25.13 33.77 1:13.00

AHYV3 5:25.69

Dec, Robert 10 Baker, John 9

Erofeyev, Edward 8 Tesko, Samuel 9

34.11 1:12.83 1:27.8440.88

43.52 2:06.92 38.35 38.10

BSNAP4 x5:57.40

Higa, Benjaman 10 Leach, Keegan 8

Blanchard, Jackson 8 Dillon, Nicholas 10

41.10 1:28.93 1:34.2242.85

41.19 1:28.20 40.95 1:26.05

BWYST5 x6:21.51

Beaulieu, Jack 9 Reed, Colin 8

Voudren, Jake 10 Dolan, Mark 10

45.42 1:42.75 1:32.7340.81

43.42 1:38.74 38.70 1:27.29

 
#50  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHRY1 4:26.40

Nortonsmith, Quinn 11 Cirincione-Lynch, Avery 11

Whitcomb, Nick 11 Lyons-Sosa, Gabe 12

31.92 1:06.38 1:14.6035.37

31.30 1:06.21 28.11 59.21

AWYST2 4:41.23

Centeno, Gabe 12 Lemieux, Justin 11

Robitaille, Andrew 12 Rosso, Nick 12

33.61 1:06.85 1:29.1242.34

29.87 1:05.80 27.94 59.46

 
#51  Girls 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV1 8:01.48

Kwarcinski, Meaghan 17 Phillips, Callie 17

Harper, Jessica 15 Werenski, Meriza 16

28.43 59.20 1:59.951:30.03

27.52 57.88 1:29.14 2:00.78

15.59 1:00.07 1:31.81 2:03.15

27.10 57.41 1:27.91 1:57.60

BHYV2 x8:12.51

Humel, Colleen 15 Thomas, Sabree 16

Dyjak, Delaney 16 Lacoste, Kara 17

28.37 58.82 1:59.671:29.30

28.24 58.99 1:31.23 2:03.79

14.78 1:00.03 1:33.40 2:06.60

27.85 58.71 1:30.90 2:02.45

AWYST3 8:26.64

Walsh, Hope 15 Jacobson, Jordan 16

Whitney, Emma 14 Wilber, Maeve 14

29.10 1:00.35 2:03.541:32.19

28.17 1:00.14 1:33.59 2:06.89

27.53 1:00.55 1:35.78 2:10.37

28.36 1:00.21 1:33.16 2:05.84

AHRY4 8:41.28

Whitcomb, Maela 14 LaVerdiere, Tori 13

Jordan, Stephanie 13 Anderson, Katherine 13

28.68 1:00.28 2:06.381:32.85

28.24 1:01.99 1:36.75 2:10.85

28.98 1:02.42 1:37.18 2:11.57

29.27 1:03.42 1:38.50 2:12.48

BWYST5 x9:02.07

Yeager, Emily 13 Plourde, Hannah 16

Gendron, Kenzie 15 Longley, Lauren 14

29.57 1:02.94 2:12.861:37.84

31.73 1:07.35 1:43.48 2:18.88

32.07 1:08.06 1:44.98 2:21.42

28.90 1:02.08 1:36.21 2:08.91

ASNAP6 9:17.25

Wickman, Logan 13 Davis, Brianna 13

Dillon, Kayla 13 Tobin, Jessie 12

29.86 1:04.43 2:14.141:39.92

33.14 1:11.71 1:51.99 2:29.27

32.22 1:09.05 1:47.37 2:24.78

29.29 1:02.07 1:36.05 2:09.06

 
#52  Boys 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYST1 7:36.67

Day, Brendan 17 Dolan, John 16

Fantakis, Niko 17 LaBombard, Matt 16

26.35 55.16 1:52.221:23.95

27.16 56.91 1:27.07 1:57.69

25.71 54.08 1:23.36 1:52.54

26.26 54.88 1:24.61 1:54.22

AHYV2 7:49.00

Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran 15 Kwarcinski, Timothy 15

Manniello, Ryan 14 Byrnes, Patrick 14

26.48 55.45 1:52.661:24.33

26.10 55.20 1:24.78 1:53.41

26.21 55.49 1:25.13 1:53.74

28.13 1:00.66 1:35.12 2:09.19

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 52

1. Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 1450

2. Westfield YMCA Wave Swim Team 1346

3. Hi-Rock Y Snappers 1049

4. Hampshire Regional YMCA 460

5. Tri-Y Swim Club 170

6. Pittsfield YMCA Polar Bears 112

7. Kyd Swim Team 97

8. Northern Berkshire YMCA Bettas 19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 52

1. Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 1040

2. Westfield YMCA Wave Swim Team 617

3. Hi-Rock Y Snappers 603

4. Hampshire Regional YMCA 229

5. Tri-Y Swim Club 87

6. Pittsfield YMCA Polar Bears 19

7. Northern Berkshire YMCA Bettas 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 52

1. Westfield YMCA Wave Swim Team 729

2. Hi-Rock Y Snappers 446

3. Greater Holyoke YMCA Vikings 410

4. Hampshire Regional YMCA 231

5. Kyd Swim Team 97

6. Pittsfield YMCA Polar Bears 93

7. Tri-Y Swim Club 83

8. Northern Berkshire YMCA Bettas 16


